
Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 73915763

Data publicarii	04.10.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.447,92 RON - 1.447,92 RON

Descriere: 1 SPRAY MOBILA BUC 19 2 15.99 31.98 38.06 2 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 19 10 4.89 48.90 58.19
3 HARTIE IGIENICA 10/SET SET 19 15 14.50 217.50 258.83 4 PROSOP TIP Z BUC 19 60 5.99
359.40 427.69 5 NUFAR 1L BUC 19 6 10.49 62.94 74.90 6 ODORIZANT WC BREF BUC 19 6
7.20 43.20 51.41 7 SANO FLOOR 2L BUC 19 2 27.00 54.00 64.26 8 SACI MENAJ 240L BUC 19
30 21.00 630.00
